| el %
JAN 19 2021 {Postlng Year - !Posting Date: IPostlng# - _!Doc# B ﬁ|
" Peris: | JReEii?mf ~Initials: |
sz;,’-‘l,,--.-- P TS T T e S . ———e e e ]
== -]
- CITYQ i ALLEN;I’O}NN BUDGET[WEFER REQUES_TLORM - o ‘
|TO: Jessica Baraket, Interim Director \F@OM ~ Leonard Lightner - 7_1
BUREAU: Department of Finance BUREAU . ccD
e  TRANSFERDETAL S
Date of Request:01.15.2021 Fund: General "903) Transfer Amount: $25,000.00
. FROM(DEBI)
ACCOUNT (All 15 digits) | T ORIGINAL | CURRENTACCOUNT | ACCOUNT TOTAL AFTER
and ACCOUNT TITLE | TRANEFERAMOUNT " APPROPRIATION ($) | TOTAL($) ~ TRANSFER (§)
'000-09-0901-0001-46 B __:__ - $25,000.00 : ~ 155,000.00 ~ $155,000.00 | 130,000.00 |
'Other Contract Services _'1____ - | | e
= | | - \ ~ L R . |
IR R | S S l,ff,,,if,ig,,,,,,:_!
) A S e
' | B ,,!,,f,fff,t,,,,fg:_
| o ‘ | ! =
T - e - T — 1 .
R A — _"_____—_—
R e e
L= BN N W = ]
I ~ TO(CREDIT) e
/000-09-0901-0001-04 I $2500000 [ - $1500000 - $15000 00 | ~ 40,000.00
‘Temporary Wages B SO

Reason Transfer is Required: S
|Part-time Investigator is needed to investigate cases for Human Relations.

Reason Funds are Available for Transfer:
‘Approved by City Council in the budget. However, this was placed in account 46 in error and should have been placed in 04,

TRANSFER AUTHORIZATIONS WITHIN & BETWEEN PROGRAMS
|Amount not more than $5,000.00

'__x Amounllsgreaterlhan5500000‘_ - - 7 -

Department H

CrtyControIIer(rfamounns greater th ,000): i Date ’\ N - l
MayororManagmg Director (if amount is greater than $5,000): [ Date: [/ 2 E)/ 24
'Referred to City Council in accordance w1th the prov:smns;fae&jmrnlsf 1|ve 7ode Sechon130 04: 7 i ﬁ .
CITY COUNCIL

Daryl Hendricks, President: | [ ] Approved [ ] Disapproved | | e ———
Julio Guridy, Vice President: | []Approved []Disapproved = Dater N
(Ce-Ce Gerlach, Councilperson: | : [1Approved [ ] Disapproved |  Daey, |
Candida Affa, Councilperson [ ] Approved [ ] Disapproved =~ Date |
|Joshua Siegel, Councilperson __ e [ ] Approved [ ] Disapproved | Date:i =)
Ed Zucal, Councilperson | 1] Approved [ ] Disapproved l B Date: | I

(Cynthia Mota, Councilperson | [ 1Approved [ ] Disapproved | - ) Date: - 7 ‘i




